Kullan#c# Ad#
Atila#NCE

Atila#NCE

Atila#NCE

Faaliyet Kodu
2820

2210

1.3.6.0

Kay#t Tipi
Gider

Gider

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen ##lem Tipi
AKSHGORTA Bina Sigortas#
Giderleri
af.sBuro K#rtasiye ve Biro

Makinaar#.San.Tic.Ltd.#tiMalzemeleri Al#m#
EM#NE GUREL Kantin kira geliri

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

0,00
0,00

2.706,00

3.762,83
3.833,30

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
14.06.2022

14.06.2022

16.06.2022

Evrak No
165,01-20

165,01-19

165,01-8

Kay#t Tarihi
21.07.2022

21.07.2022

20.07.2022



